La corrida des rois

BARBANCHON Christophe

Numero de license :

M 1975

Vi FRA

Vétéran 1 Homme

463

Rang 20

Distance 10 050

Nb tours
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00:13:11 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:13:55

3350

00:13:55

3350

14,40

37

00:27:46

6 700

00:13:51

3350

14,50

28

00:40:58

10 050

00:13:11

3350

15,20

20

place au tour

1(00:13)

2,

2(00:27)

3(00:40)

0
1(00:13)

.3_) www.jorganize.fr

2(00:27)

04/01/2015

3(00:40)

1/1




